
 

 2021 NCHA OPEN FUTURITY 
$45,000 Added Money. Guaranteed Purse $100,000  

Estimated Purse $150,000. $75,000 Guaranteed to first place 
All Conditions of Entry for the 2021 Futurity Show will apply 

 

Special Conditions 

1. 100% of entry fees, less 15% to the NCHA for administration, will be added to the purse. $5000 Added to Go 

Rounds, 50% paid to four places each go round. 

2. All horses must be four years old born no earlier than 1st August 2017 – 31 July 2018. 

3. Horses cannot be shown in a cattle working event prior to the running of this Futurity. 

4. Total Entry Fee: $2,895; Geldings may enter the Futurity at a reduced fee of $2,110. 

5. Instalments payable: 
   

 OPEN FUTURITY  

  Due on or before: Mare/Stallion      Gelding         Optional Gelding  

   Incentive Final  

Nomination Fee 01/12/2020 $186.40 $186.40 $110 

 Second Payment  15/01/2021 $467.00 $270.00 $131 

 Third Payment  01/02/2021 $467.00 $270.00 $131 

 Fourth Payment  01/03/2021 $467.00   $270.00 $131 

 Fifth Payment  01/04/2021 $465.50   $271.50 $131 

 Sixth Payment  01/05/2021 $842.10   $842.10 $151 

   $2,895.00   $2,110.00 $785 
 

All payments include GST, Go Round & Finals Cattle Hire, Judges Levy, office fee, video fee & Facility Fee  
 

6. Late payment of fees will incur a 50% loading. Once the draw has been done, all entries will be at a set rate of 

$5,790. 

7. IN THE EVENT THAT ENTRIES IN THE OPEN FUTURITY EXCEED ONE HUNDRED AND FIFTY ENTRANTS, THE TOP 80% PLUS 

TIES ONLY WILL QUALIFY TO ADVANCE TO THE 2ND GO ROUND IN DRAW. 
 

N.B.  5% Discount will be provided should the entry be paid in full by 1/12/20 for this event. 

(Discounted entries that are scratched will be refunded prorated from the date of scratching). 

 

2021 NCHA GELDING INCENTIVE 
Guaranteed Purse $10,000. Estimated Purse $20,000 

All Conditions of Entry for the 2021 Futurity Show will apply 

 

Special Conditions 

1. Total entry fee $785. 

2. 100% of entry fees, less 15% to the NCHA for administration, will be added to the purse. 

3. Geldings entered in the Open Futurity may enter the Incentive for an additional entry fee of $785. 

4. All stallions gelded will be eligible on a pro rata basis, upon notification.  

5. Instalments payable: 
 

GELDING INCENTIVE                                           

Due on or before :      

Nomination fee  01/12/2020     $110 

Second payment 15/01/2021     $131 

Third payment  01/02/2021     $131 

Fourth payment  01/03/2021     $131 

Fifth payment  01/04/2021     $131 

Sixth payment  01/05/2021     $151 

          $785        

 

6. Late payment of fees will incur a 50% loading. 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

2021 NCHA LIMITED OPEN FUTURITY 
$2,500 Added Money. Guaranteed Purse $5000. Estimated Purse $10,000 

All Conditions of Entry for the 2021 Futurity Show will apply 
 

Special Conditions 

   1.   Entry Fee Payable: 
 

LIMITED OPEN FUTURITY                                           

    Due on: 

ONE OFF PAYMENT 1/07/2021  $450  

          

2. Only eligible for Professional Trainers that have earned life time earnings of less than $100,000 as at 

commencement of the 2021 point score year. 
 

NB: 5% Discount does not apply to this event + Entries will not be accepted after the due date. 
 

2021 NCHA NON PRO FUTURITY 
Guaranteed Purse $30,000. Estimated Purse $45,000 

$20,000 Guaranteed to the winner if 75 or more Entries 
All Conditions of Entry for the 2021 Futurity Show will apply 

 

Special Conditions 

1. 100% of entry fees, less 15% to the NCHA for administration, will be added to the purse. 

2. $2000 Added to Go Rounds, 50% paid to four places each go round. 

3. All horses must be four years old born no earlier than 1st August 2017 – 31 July 2018. 

4. Instalments Payable: 
 

NON PRO FUTURITY 

Due on or before :      

Nomination fee  01/12/2020     $186.40 

Second payment 15/01/2021     $229.00 

Third payment  01/02/2021     $229.00 

Fourth payment  01/03/2021     $229.00 

Fifth payment  01/04/2021     $229.50 

Sixth payment  01/05/2021     $842.10 

          $1,945.00 
 

All payments include, GST, Go Round & Finals Cattle Hire, Judges Levy, office fee, video fee & Facility Fee 
 

5. Late payment of fees will incur a 50% loading. Once the draw has been done, all entries will be at a set rate of 

$3,890. 

6. IN THE EVENT THAT ENTRIES IN THE NON PRO FUTURITY EXCEED ONE HUNDRED, THE TOP 80% PLUS TIES ONLY WILL 

ADVANCE TO THE 2ND GO ROUND IN DRAW. 

N.B.  5% Discount will be provided should the entry be paid in full by 1/12/20 for this event. 

(Discounted entries that are scratched will be refunded prorated from the date of scratching). 

 

2021 NCHA LIMITED NON PRO FUTURITY 

$2,500 Added Money. Guaranteed Purse $5000. Estimated Purse $5,000  
All Conditions of Entry for the 2021 Futurity Show will apply 

 

Special Conditions 

1. Entry Fee Payable: 

 

LIMITED NON PRO FUTURITY                             

   Due on: 

ONE OFF PAYMENT 01/07/2021        $300 

                                          

2. Eligible for Non Professional riders that have earned life time earnings of less than $25,000 as at commencement 

of the 2021 point year.  

 
 

NB: 5% Discount does not apply to this event + Entries will not be accepted after the due date. 



 

2021 NCHA DERBY 
Guaranteed Purse $40,000. Estimated Purse $55,000 

All Conditions of Entry for the 2021 Futurity Show will apply 
 

Special Conditions 

1. 100% of entry fees, less 15% to the NCHA for administration, will be added to the purse. 

2. All horses must be five years old born no earlier than 1st August 2016 – 31 July 2017. 

3. Instalments Payable: 
 

OPEN DERBY 

 Due on or before   

Nomination fee  01/12/2020     $186.40 

Second payment 15/01/2021     $291.00 

Third payment  01/02/2021     $291.00 

Fourth payment  01/03/2021     $291.00 

Fifth payment  01/04/2021     $293.50 

Sixth payment  01/05/2021     $842.10 

          $2,195.00 

 
  All payments include, GST, Go Round & Finals Cattle Hire, Judges Levy, office fee, video fee & Facility Fee 

 

4. Late payment of fees will incur a 50% loading.  

5. ENTRANTS ARE REQUIRED TO QUALIFY FOR THE 2ND GO ROUND, THE TOP 80% PLUS TIES ONLY WILL ADVANCE TO THE 

2ND GO ROUND IN DRAW. 

 

N.B.  5% Discount will be provided should the entry be paid in full by 1/12/20 for this event. 

(Discounted entries that are scratched will be refunded prorated from the date of scratching). 

 

 

2021 NCHA NON PRO DERBY 
Guaranteed Purse $25,000. Estimated Purse $35,000 

All Conditions of Entry for the 2021 Futurity Show will apply 

 

Special Conditions 

1. 100% of entry fees, less 15% to the NCHA for administration, will be added to the purse. 

2. All horses must be five years old born no earlier than 1st August 2016 – 31 July 2017. 

3. Instalments Payable: 

         

NON PRO DERBY  
 Due on or before   

Nomination fee  01/12/2020     $186.40 

Second payment 15/01/2021     $216.00 

Third payment  01/02/2021     $216.00 

Fourth payment  01/03/2021     $216.00 

Fifth payment  01/04/2021     $218.50 

Sixth payment  01/05/2021     $842.10 

          $1,895.00 
 

All payments include, GST, Go Round & Finals Cattle Hire, Judges Levy, office fee, video fee & Facility Fee 

 

4. Late payment of fees will incur a 50% loading.  

5. IN THE EVENT THAT ENTRIES IN THE NON PRO DERBY EXCEED ONE HUNDRED. THE TOP 80% PLUS TIES ONLY WILL 

ADVANCE TO THE 2ND GO ROUND IN DRAW. 

 

N.B.  5% Discount will be provided should the entry be paid in full by 1/12/20 for this event. 

(Discounted entries that are scratched will be refunded prorated from the date of scratching). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

2021 NCHA CLASSIC CHALLENGE 
Guaranteed Purse $20,000. Estimated Purse $35,000 

All Conditions of Entry for the 2021 Futurity Show will apply 

 

Special Conditions 

1. 100% of entry fees, less 15% to the NCHA for administration, will be added to the purse. 

2. All horses must be six, seven or eight years old born between 1st August 2013 & 31st July 2016. 

3. Instalments Payable: 

 

CLASSIC CHALLENGE                

Due on or before   

Nomination fee  01/12/2020     $186.40 

Second payment 15/01/2021     $291.00 

Third payment  01/02/2021     $291.00 

Fourth payment  01/03/2021     $291.00 

Fifth payment  01/04/2021     $293.50 

Sixth payment  01/05/2021     $842.10 

          $2,195.00 

 
All payments include, GST, Go Round & Finals Cattle Hire, Judges Levy, office fee, video fee & Facility Fee 

 

4. Late payment of fees will incur a 50% loading. 

5. ENTRANTS ARE REQUIRED TO QUALIFY FOR THE 2ND GO ROUND, THE TOP 80% PLUS TIES ONLY WILL ADVANCE TO THE 

2ND GO ROUND IN DRAW. 

 

N.B.  5% Discount will be provided should the entry be paid in full by 1/12/20 for this event. 

(Discounted entries that are scratched will be refunded prorated from the date of scratching). 

 

 

2021 NCHA NON PRO CLASSIC CHALLENGE 
Guaranteed Purse $20,000. Estimated Purse $60,000 

All Conditions of Entry for the 2021 Futurity Show will apply 

 

Special Conditions 

1. 100% of entries, less 15% to NCHA for administration, will be added to the purse. 

2. All horses must be six, seven or eight years old born between 1st August 2013 & 31st July 2016. 

3. Instalments Payable: 

 

NON PRO CLASSIC CHALLENGE            

 Due on or before   

Nomination fee  01/12/2020     $186.40 

Second payment 15/01/2021     $216.00 

Third payment  01/02/2021     $216.00 

Fourth payment  01/03/2021     $216.00 

Fifth payment  01/04/2021     $218.50 

Sixth payment  01/05/2021     $842.10 

          $1,895.00 

 
All payments include, GST, Go Round & Finals Cattle Hire, Judges Levy, office fee, video fee & Facility Fee 

 

4. Late payment of fees will incur a 50% loading. 

5. IN THE EVENT THAT ENTRIES IN THE NON PRO CLASSIC CHALLENGE EXCEED ONE HUNDRED. THE TOP 80% PLUS TIES 

ONLY WILL ADVANCE TO THE 2ND GO ROUND IN DRAW. 

 

N.B.  5% Discount will be provided should the entry be paid in full by 1/12/20 for this event. 

(Discounted entries that are scratched will be refunded prorated from the date of scratching). 

 

 
 

 

 

 



 

2021 NCHA AMATEUR DIVISIONS 
Guaranteed Purse $10,000 each division 

All Conditions of Entry for the 2021 Futurity Show will apply 
 

Special Conditions 

1. Only Approved Amateurs may enter the Amateur Only division.  

2. Instalments Payable: 

 

AMATEUR FUTURITY 

(All horses must be four years old born no earlier than 1st August 2017 – 31 July 2018) 

Due on or before: ENTRY FEE Additional NP Division 

Nomination fee  01/12/2020     $186.40  $153 

Second payment 15/01/2021     $229.00  $153 

Third payment  01/02/2021     $229.00  $153 

Fourth payment  01/03/2021     $229.00  $153  

Fifth payment  01/04/2021     $229.50  $153 

Sixth payment  01/05/2021     $842.10  $155 

$1,945.00  $2,865 for both the Non Pro  

and Amateur divisions   
 

AMATEUR DERBY 

(All horses must be five years old born no earlier than 1st August 2016 – 31 July 2017) 

   Due on or before: ENTRY FEE Additional NP Division 

Nomination fee  01/12/2020     $186.40  $153 

Second payment 15/01/2021     $216.00  $153 

Third payment  01/02/2021     $216.00  $153 

Fourth payment  01/03/2021     $216.00  $153  

Fifth payment  01/04/2021     $218.50  $153 

Sixth payment  01/05/2021     $842.10  $155 

$1,895 $2,815 for both the Non Pro  

and Amateur divisions   
 

AMATEUR CLASSIC CHALLENGE 

(All horses must be six, seven or eight years old born between 1st August 2013 & 31st July 2016.) 

Due on or before: ENTRY FEE Additional NP Division 

Nomination fee  01/12/2020     $186.40  $153 

Second payment 15/01/2021     $216.00  $153 

Third payment  01/02/2021     $216.00  $153 

Fourth payment  01/03/2021     $216.00  $153  

Fifth payment  01/04/2021     $218.50  $153 

Sixth payment  01/05/2021     $842.10  $155 

$1,860                  $2,815 for both the Non Pro  

and Amateur divisions   

 

All above payments include GST. 

 

3. Eligible for Non Professional riders that have Amateur status approved prior to the start of the show.  

4. All payments include, GST, Go Round & Finals Cattle Hire, Judges Levy, office fee, video fee & Facility Fee. 

5. The Amateur events will consist of two full go rounds within the NP event, with the number of finalists determined 

in accordance with the NCHA Rule book.  

6. Limited Amateur Champion and Reserve Champion Buckles will be awarded to the highest advancing Amateur 

within each category for Amateur Riders with less than $25,000 LTE at the start of the 2021 point score year. 

 

N.B.  5% Discount will be provided should the entry be paid in full by 1/12/20 for this event. 

(Discounted entries that are scratched will be refunded prorated from the date of scratching). 

 

 

 

Please Note  

 

• 2021 Entry Fees have factored in CPI, Cattle resourcing requirements and accommodated a 

reduction in Judges expenditure. 

 

• It is our intention that entry fees are correct at the time of print but are subject to change 

pending variations to competition requirements and seasonal conditions. 


